
 372,203.28

090127054CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: STP 2024(106)TAPS

CONTRACT:

01253218

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $2,077,734.10

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: Various

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 054

CDM HOLDINGS

Daniel Taylor, P.E.

RED RIVER

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 12/08/25

01/30/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0006

11/25/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/06/2025

01/08/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 69
 44.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 07/24/2025

$2,449,937.38

CONTRACT:

10/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,074,733.10

PARIS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 33.66

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 35.72

$180,321.50 $694,680.28 $875,001.78 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$180,321.50 $694,680.28 $875,001.78 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$180,321.50 $875,001.78 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $694,680.28 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 69

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

07/24/2025

00/00/0000

 161

 44

 205

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  15  16

RAIN 4

SATURDAY 3

SUNDAY 5

TOO WET 4

10/26/2025  1 SUNDAY

10/27/2025  1 TOO WET

10/28/2025  1 RAIN

10/29/2025  1 TOO WET

10/30/2025  1 TOO WET

10/31/2025  1

11/01/2025  1 SATURDAY

11/02/2025  1 SUNDAY

11/03/2025  1

11/04/2025  1

11/05/2025  1

11/06/2025  1

11/07/2025  1

11/08/2025  1 SATURDAY

11/09/2025  1 SUNDAY

11/10/2025  1

11/11/2025  1

11/12/2025  1

11/13/2025  1

11/14/2025  1

11/15/2025  1

11/16/2025  1 SUNDAY

11/17/2025  1

11/18/2025  1

11/19/2025  1

11/20/2025  1 RAIN

11/21/2025  1 RAIN

11/22/2025  1 SATURDAY

11/23/2025  1 SUNDAY

11/24/2025  1 RAIN

11/25/2025  1 TOO WET
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

STP 2024(106)TAPS 090127054PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0065 01107001 EXCAV (ROADWAY)000 CY  12.000 $984.00 82.000  1,351.00 4,497.00

0070 01327003 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY B)000 CY  20.000 $6,840.00 342.000  3,433.00 10,199.00

0105 02477046 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4) (6")000 SY  14.500 $168,997.50 11,655.000  11,655.00 57,756.00

0145 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  3,500.000 $3,500.00 1.000  4.00 13.00

0275 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS000 DOL  1.000 -$219,553.28-219,553.280  0.00 1.00

ITEMS WITH NO CATEGORY

090127054CONTROLPROJECT STP 2024(106)TAPS

DESCRIPTIONCATEGORY NO CATEGORY MISC ITEMS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0061 01007017 PREPARING ROW(OPT 1) STA  621.260  353.400 $219,553.28  353.40 353.40

CO #1

$180,321.50TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

090127054PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2024(106)TAPS

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  1,360.000  150.600  0.000  150.60  204,816.00

0065 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  12.000  1,955.000  2,542.000  1,351.00  16,212.00

0070 01327003 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY B) CY  20.000  4,158.000  6,041.000  3,433.00  68,660.00

0105 02477046 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4) (6") SY  14.500  57,756.000  0.000  11,655.00  168,997.50

0140 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  180,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  162,000.00

0145 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,500.000  10.000  3.000  4.00  14,000.00

0170 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.500  4,845.000  0.000  4,614.00  20,763.00

Category Subtotal $655,448.50

090127054STP 2024(106)TAPSPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0075 01647002 000 BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY) SY  0.200  19,001.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0080 01647007 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM_COOL) SY  0.200  38,002.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  5.000  2,827.200  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 01947004 000 RDSIDE AMENITY (TRASH/RECYCLE BIN) EA  750.000  9.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0095 01947005 000 RDSIDE AMENITY (BENCH) EA  2,000.000  7.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0100 01947011 000 RDSIDE AMENITY EA  1,650.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 04647003 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) LF  431.000  19.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 04647011 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) LF  850.000  36.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 04677308 000 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P) EA  4,420.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 04677391 000 SET (TY II) (48 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C) EA  25,500.000  2.000 -2.000  0.000  0.00

0130 04807001 000 CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS EA  800.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0135 04967007 000 REMOV STR (PIPE) LF  28.000  55.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0150 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  10.000  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0155 05067001 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) LF  50.000  495.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0160 05067003 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3) LF  80.000  305.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0165 05067011 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) LF  11.000  800.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0175 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.000  4,845.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0180 05317001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") SY  180.000  200.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 05317027 000 FIXED BOLLARD EA  1,100.000  72.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 06447001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  1,000.000  19.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 06447004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  1,000.000  18.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 06447065 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG EA  720.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  20.500  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 06667352 000 PAVEMENT SLER 24" LF  5.500  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0215 06667354 000 PAVEMENT SLER (WORD) EA  78.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0220 06667369 000 PAVEMENT SLER (BIKE SYMBOL) EA  78.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0225 06687103 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD) EA  325.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0230 06687115 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(BIKE SYMBOL) EA  325.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0235 06787008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  3.300  30.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0240 06787016 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA  33.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0245 06787028 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (BIKE SYMBOL) EA  33.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 07727003 000 POST AND CABLE FENCE (NEW INSTALLATION) LF  20.000  11,620.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0255 50057001 000 REMOVABLE BOLLARD EA  2,200.000  36.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 96017001 000 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0275 96027001 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0280 96027002 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0285 96107001 000 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0290 96097002 000 DBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0295 96067001 000 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0265 96067003 000 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0270 96067004 000 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

PROJECT STP 2024(106)TAPS CONTROL 090127054

CATEGORY DESCRIPTIONNO CATEGORY MISC

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE $

AMOUNT

SUPP DESCRIPTION

0061 01007017 PREPARING ROW(OPT 1) STA  621.260  0.000  353.400  353.40  219,553.28

CO #1

 219,553.28Category Subtotal

090127054STP 2024(106)TAPSPROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)

NO CATEGORY MISC

SUPP DESCRIPTION

0124 04677389 SET (TY II) (48 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C) EA  20,913.000  0.000  2.000  0.000  0.00

CO #1

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $875,001.78
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01007002 000 STA  1,360.000PREPARING ROW  150.600  204,816.00 150.60

01007017 STA  621.260PREPARING ROW(OPT 1)  353.400  219,553.28 0.00

CO #1

01107001 000 CY  12.000EXCAV (ROADWAY)  1,351.000  16,212.00 1,955.00

01327003 000 CY  20.000EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY B)  3,433.000  68,660.00 4,158.00

02477046 000 SY  14.500FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4) (6")  11,655.000  168,997.50 57,756.00

05007001 000 LS  180,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  162,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  3,500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  4.000  14,000.00 10.00

05067039 000 LF  4.500TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)  4,614.000  20,763.00 4,845.00

$875,001.78TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


